2019 YOUTH AND TEENS DAY EVENT CALENDAR
THEME: | AM GREATER THAN | WAS- EPHESIANS 4:20-24

Activities Date Location Time Cost
el S [e) = e [N SUNDAY, JUNE 2™ BBC WEST CAMPUS & FOLLOWING 8:15 AM & 11:00 | $20.00 Per
BNE AM WORSHIP Registrant
Midnight Hoops - Wednesday, June 26" BBC Health and Wellness Center | 8:00 pm to Midnight $5.00
TEENS ONLY
(e UG R EEE T Saturday, June 29™ Weston Lake 1:00 pm to 5:00 pm Free
- FAMILY EVENT 4420 Leesburg Rd.
Hopkins, SC 29061
Parents’ Night Out Friday, July 12" BBC West Campus Health & 5:00 pm to 10:00 pm Free
- YOUTH ONLY Wellness Center **Registration Required
Skate Night Thursday, July 18" Skate Station USA 6:30 pm to -9:00 pm Free
- FAMILY EVENT 129 Oak Dr. (Off US HWY 1)
Lexington, SC 29072
Children’s Worship - Sunday, July 21% BBC NE Campus Children’s 10 am Worship Free
YOUTH EVENT Worship
Sunday, July 28" BBC West Campus Children’s 8:00 am & 11:00 am Worship
Worship
Family Carnival Friday, July 26" BBC West Campus Parking Lot 6:00 pm to 8:30pm Free
- FAMILY EVENT behind Health & Wellness Center
Youth & Teen Forum Wednesday, July 31% BBC West Campus Health & 8:30 am to 4:30 pm Free
Wellness Center
TEEN RETREAT - Saturday, August 3™ 300 Carowinds Boulevard, 9:00 am to 9:00 pm $60.00 per
Carowinds Charlotte, NC 28273 **Registration and Deposit Registrant
Required (Bus/lunch
included)
Parent Forum: Monday, August 5" TBD 6:00 pm to 8:00pm Free
“What Every Parent
Should Know Before
School Starts”
Spiritual Bonfire Friday, August 9" Lakeview Empowerment Center Doors open at 6:30 pm Free
- TEENS ONLY 1218 Batchelor St. Begins at 7:00 pm
West Columbia, SC 29169
YOUTH & TEENS DAY Sunday, August 11" BBC West Campus Main 8:00 am & 11:30 am Worship Free
Sanctuary
Back to School Prayer Wednesday, August 14" | BBC West Campus 6:30 pm to 7:30 pm Free
Hour Main Sanctuary **School supplies to be
distributed in Health and
Wellness
2" Annual Jerome Sunday, August 25" BBC West Campus BBC Health | 10:00 am to 3:00 pm Free
“Deuce” Nesbitt Blood and Wellness Center/ **Registration Required
Drive Banquet and Conference Center

Choir and Orchestra Rehearsals

*T-Shirt Distribution

|
Usher Rehearsal

Monday, July 8™ 15", 22", 29

Saturday, August 10"
Aug. 5™, 8", & 10" (TBD)

BBC West Campus

Tuesday, July 30" &

Thursday, August 8" & Tuesday, August 6™

BBC West Campus Saturday, August 10™ (TBD) Main Sanctuary BBC Main Sanctuary
Main Sanctuary BBC West Campus 9 am to Noon 6:00 p.m.to 8:00 pm
6 pmto 8 pm Main Sanctuary 6 pm to 8 pm

Aug. 8" -7 pm to 8:30 pm

Monday, July 22"
Aug. 10" - 9:30 am to Noon

*Last Day to Register to Guarantee a T-Shirt

ATTIRE: YOUTH AND TEENS DAY T-SHIRT- BLUE JEANS — (NO RIPS) CLOSED IN SHOES (NO Sandals and NO flip flops)
Our Service Project: Ronald McDonald Eagle Scout Project for Devonte Wade: Please Donate Non-Perishable Items



